
COMPETITION SCHEDULE  
DECEMBER 2025 - MAY 2026 

DATES COMPETITION REG 
FEE 

TEAM 
FEES 

REG + TEAM 
FEE BILLING 

DATE 
LOCATION INCLUDED 

Saturday, December 13 
- Sunday, December 14 

HOH Holiday Xcel 
Classic $170 $50 10/31/25 Head Over Heels 

Vestal, NY T-shirt  

Friday, January 9 - 
Sunday, January 11 

Hudson Valley Winter 
Classic $140 $50 10/10/25 Columbia Greene CC 

Hudson, NY  

Friday, January 30 - 
Sunday, February 1 NY Cup Invitational $150 $50 11/28/25 Bulldogs Sports Complex 

Johnson City, NY  

Saturday, February 14 - 
Sunday, February 15 

Winter Fun Xcel 
Invitational $150 $25 12/11/25 Henrietta Rec Center 

Henrietta, NY  

Friday, February 20 - 
Sunday, February 22 

LR Productions 
Diamonds & Bows  $185 $65 9/12/25 Albany Capitol Center 

Albany, NY Leotard 

Friday, March 6 - 
Saturday, March 8 Spring Fest $170 $60 1/16/26 

Greater Philadelphia Expo 
Center 

Oaks, PA 
Leotard 

Saturday, March 21 - 
Sunday, March 22 

Team Spirit 
Invitational TBD TBD 2/5/25 Trumansburg High School 

Trumansburg, NY  

Friday, March 27 - 
Sunday, March 29 

Connecticut Crown 
Invitational $175 $50 11/14/25 Floyd Little Athletic Center 

New Haven, CT Leotard 

Friday, April 24 - 
Sunday, April 26 

Gold, Platinum, Diamond 
+ Sapphire States TBD TBD TBD TBD  

Friday, May 1 -  
Sunday, May 3 

Bronze + Silver States 
(Upstate) TBD TBD TBD TBD  

Saturday, May 16- 
Sunday, May 17 

Xcel Regionals 
Championships TBD NA TBD Shriners Auditorium 

Wilmington, MA Attire 

*Competitions and prices are subject to change. 


